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1 1) MÜLLER Jette W GER S 1)    305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2  67.50 2  10.50

2) WESEMANN Moritz M S 2)    109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  89.30 1 156.80 1

3) PFEIF Pauline W S 1&2)  5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0  67.50 1 224.30 1

4) EIKERMANN Jaden M P 3)    6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  67.20 2 291.50 1

P 4)    207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  72.00 2 363.50 1

P 3&4)  407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  73.60 2 437.10 1

2 1) QU Zhixin W CHN S 1)    305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  78.00 1  78.00 1

2) MO Zhengxiong M S 2)    107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  71.30 4 149.30 2   7.50

3) HE Yanwei W S 1&2)  205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 2 213.80 2  10.50

4) MO Yonghua M P 3)    5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 2 281.00 2  10.50

P 4)    626B 3.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  66.50 3 347.50 3  16.00

P 3&4)  407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 1 429.10 2   8.00

3 1) OH Sooyeon W KOR S 1)    405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  57.00 3  57.00 3  21.00

2) KIM Jiwook M S 2)    307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.50 3 130.50 4  26.30

3) KIM Nahyun W S 1&2)  5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  60.00 4 190.50 4  33.80

4) KIM Yeongtaek M P 3)    205B 2.9 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  69.60 1 260.10 3  31.40

P 4)    626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  87.50 1 347.60 2  15.90

P 3&4)  107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  52.50 5 400.10 3  37.00

4 1) GUTCH Lanie Lynn W USA S 1)    405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 4  56.70 4  21.30

2) SITZ Luke Alexand M S 2)    307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  84.00 2 140.70 3  16.10

3) MCAFEE Sophia Pre W S 1&2)  107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.35 5 198.05 3  26.25

4) BENNETT Andrew Ja M P 3)    205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  59.45 4 257.50 4  34.00

P 4)    6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  64.00 4 321.50 4  42.00

P 3&4)  5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.00 3 393.50 4  43.60

5 1) NASCIMENTO DE S. W BRA S 1)    205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  42.00 5  42.00 5  36.00

2) MARGIOTTO DIAS Jo M S 2)    305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 5  91.50 5  65.30

3) ALMEIDA CAMELO He W S 1&2)  405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 154.50 5  69.80

P 3)    107C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  41.85 6 196.35 5  95.15

P 2)    6241B 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  52.65 5 249.00 5 114.50

P 2&3)  5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  52.20 6 301.20 5 135.90

6 1) YAMADA Shuta M JPN S 3)    305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  40.50 6  40.50 6  37.50

2) NIWA Koga M S 2)    109C 3.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0  30.40 6  70.90 6  85.90

3) KONDO Hana W S 1&3)  5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0  40.50 6 111.40 6 112.90

4) YAMASAKI Karen W P 4)    207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  47.85 5 159.25 6 132.25

P 1)    6245D 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  50.40 6 209.65 6 153.85

P 1&4)  407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 3.5 6.0  54.40 4 264.05 6 173.05

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty G Gender Jn Judge number n
M Men No. Number W Women

  

Diving

Mixed Team (3m / 10m)

Final

SSE Berlin

SAT 
19 JUL 2025
13:50   

Detailed Results
   As of SAT 19 JUL 2025

 
DIVX3M10MTEAM---------FNL-000100--_C73G 1.0   SAT 19 JUL 2025 14:37     Page 1/1


